
Subject Paper Code Subject Paper Code

01-03-2019 Friday Geography I Paper 3152 Economics I Paper 3140

02-03-2019 Saturday Geography II Paper 3153 Economics II  Paper 3141

Geography III Paper 3154(a) Economics III Paper 3142

Geography III Paper 3154(b)

Geography III Paper 3154(c)

Urdu Literature I Paper 3131

Computer Application I Paper 3104

Philosophy I Paper 3177

Psychology I Paper 3170

Urdu Literature II Paper 3132

Computer Application IIPaper 3105

Philosophy IIPaper 3178

Psychology IIPaper 3171

08-03-2019 Friday Physical Education I Paper 3182 Sociology I Paper 3164

09-03-2019 Saturday Physical Education II Paper 3183 Sociology II Paper 3165

11-03-2019 Monday Physical Education III Paper 3184 Sociology III Paper 3166

Drawing & Painting Theory Paper 3107 Urdu Literature III Paper 3133

Computer Application III Paper 3106

Psychology III Paper 3172

Philosophy III(a) Paper 3179

Philosophy III(b) Paper 3180

13-03-2019 Wednesday English literature I Paper 3128

14-03-2019 Thursday Sanskrit literature I Paper 3125 English literature II Paper 3129

Sanskrit literature II Paper 3126 Mathematics I Paper 3134

Music Vocal I Paper 3155

Music Tabla  I Paper 3161

Music sitar I Paper 3158

12-03-2019 Tuesday

15-03-2019 Friday

05-03-2019 Tuesday

06-03-2019 Wednesday

07-03-2019 Thursday
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   Date    Day
Morning 8 to 11 AM Evening 2 to 5 PM

Music sitar I Paper 3158

Home Science I Paper 3101

16-03-2019 Saturday Sanskrit literature III Paper 3127 English literature III Paper 3130

Education I Paper 3173 Mathematics II Paper 3135

Music Vocal II Paper 3156

Music Tabla  II Paper 3162

Music sitar  II Paper 3159

Home Science II Paper 3102

19-03-2019 Tuesday Political Science I Paper 3149

23-03-2019 Saturday Education II Paper 3174 Mathematics III Paper 3136

26-03-2019 Tuesday Education III Paper 3175 Political Science II Paper 3150

27-03-2019 Wednesday Hindi Literature I Paper 3122

28-03-2019 Thursday Hindi Literature II Paper 3123

29-03-2019 Friday Political Science III Paper 3151

30-03-2019 Saturday Hindi Literature III Paper 3124

Defence Studies I Paper 3167 History I Paper 3143

Ancient History  I Paper 3146

Defence Studies IIPaper 3168 History II Paper 3144

Ancient History II Paper 3147

Defence Studies III Paper 3169 History III Paper 3145

Ancient History III Paper 3148

Note-1.Examination of Environmental Studies of  B. A.  Paper Code 1050/1176  & Human Rights Paper Code 1184/1185 will be held on Wednesday, 

03-04-2019  in Morning session  from 8 AM to 11 AM                                                                                                                                                                     

2. Viva Examination of BA. Education for  Private Student will be held on February 25, 2019 Monday AT 8.00AM

EXAMINATION CONTROLLER

01-04-2019 Monday

02-04-2019 Tuesday

04-04-2019 Thursday

18-03-2019 Monday


